
Host Pastors, Rev Oneil & Tracy Morgan                          MONTH: MAY
MAY 1-10 4:30 SCHEDULE - Evang. Crooks MAY 21-31 4:30 SCHEDULE - Evang. Clarke

Topic: Ministry needs - financial, laborers, building Topic: Ministry needs - financial, laborers, building
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Sis Sonia Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Sis. Banton

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Evang Hanna Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Sis. Delly/Sis Karlene
Friday, May 3, 2024 Missy. Bailey Thursday, May 23, 2024 Evang. Clarke

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Evang. Anderson Friday, May 24, 2024 Sis. Dulcie
Sunday, May 5, 2024 Evang. Crooks Saturday, May 25, 2024 Evang. Anderson

Monday, May 6, 2024 Sis. Reynolds Sunday, May 26, 2024 Evang. Crooks
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Sis. Banton Monday, May 27, 2024 Missy Gayle

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Sis. Delly/Sis Karlene Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Missy Bailey
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Evang Cole Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Sis Sonia

Friday, May 10, 2024 Sis. Dulcie Thursday, May 30, 2024 Evang Hanna
Friday, May 31, 2024 Evang Clarke

MAY 11-20 4:30 SCHEDULE - Evang. Coleen
Topic: Ministry needs - financial, laborers, building 8PM MONDAY PRAYER

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Deac Chambers Monday, May 6, 2024 Pastor Oneil
Sunday, May 12, 2024 Pastor Morgan Topic: Ministry needs - financial

 Pastor John, Sis Dulcie, Sis. Heidi, Evang 
Anderson, Dea. Chambers, Pastor Tracy

Monday, May 13, 2024 Missy Gayle
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Missy Bailey

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Sis Sonia Monday, May 13, 2024 Pastor Tracy
Thursday, May 16, 2024 Evang Hanna Topic: Ministry needs - laborers

Evang. Melva, Evang Crooks,  Evang Cole, Missy 
Gayle, Evang. Hanna,

Friday, May 17, 2024 Evang Clarke
Saturday, May 18, 2024 Evang. Anderson

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Evang. Crooks Monday, May 20, 2024 Pastor John
Monday, May 20, 2024 Sis. Reynolds Topic: Ministry needs - music/praise & worship 

 Missy Bailey, Sis. Heidi, Sis. Johanne, Min. Ava, 
Evang. Anderson, Pastor Tracy

Monday, May 27, 2024 Evang. Crooks

Topic: Ministry needs - building
 Sis. Bridgette, Sis. Delly, Evang. Melva, Dea. 

Chambers, Evang. Cole, Missy Gayle, Evng Hanna


